as of 8/3/23

2023 CC Schedule

Date
8/19

9/2

9/9

9/16

9/20

9/23

9/29
9/30

10/4

10/14
10/20
11/4

11/9

Head Coach:
Assistant:

Day
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Wednesday

Saturday

Friday
Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday
Friday
Saturday

Thursday

Edward Dickinson
Lauren Horner

Home/Away
Away

Away
Away
Away
Home

Away

Away
Home

Home

Away
Away

Away

Away

Opponent
Fab 5K

Vikings XC Invitational
Northside HS

Knight's Crossing
Green Hill Park

Clash with the Titans
(Hidden Valley HS)

Chatham Hall/Carlisle/
Hargrave/New Covenant

CHARCS Invitational
(Christian Heritage Academy)

Virginia Episcopal School Meet
North Cross School 5K Race/Walk

Chatham Hall/Carlisle
VES/ Roanoke Catholic/SWHS

Milestat Invitational
(Pole Green Park - Mechanicsville)

Virginia Episcopal School Meet

BRAC Cross Country Championships
(Human Kind - VES)

VISAA Cross Country
Championships @
Woodberry Forest School

Time
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

4:00 PM

TBD

4:00 PM
9:30 AM

4:00 PM

TBD
4:00 PM
10:00 AM

TBD




