				as of 8/3/23
		2023 C	C Schedule	
Date	Day	Home/Away	Opponent	Time
8/19	Saturday	Away	Fab 5K	TBD
9/2	Saturday	Away	Vikings XC Invitational Northside HS	TBD
9/9	Saturday	Away	Knight's Crossing Green Hill Park	TBD
9/16	Saturday	Away	Clash with the Titans (Hidden Valley HS)	TBD
9/20	Wednesday	Home	Chatham Hall/Carlisle/ Hargrave/New Covenant	4:00 PM
9/23	Saturday	Away	CHARCS Invitational (Christian Heritage Academy)	TBD
9/29	Friday	Away	Virginia Episcopal School Meet	4:00 PM
9/30	Saturday	Home	North Cross School 5K Race/Walk	9:30 AM
10/4	Wednesday	Home	Chatham Hall/Carlisle VES/ Roanoke Catholic/SWHS	4:00 PM
10/14	Saturday	Away	Milestat Invitational (Pole Green Park - Mechanicsville)	TBD
10/20	Friday	Away	Virginia Episcopal School Meet	4:00 PM
11/4	Saturday	Away	BRAC Cross Country Championships (Human Kind - VES)	10:00 AM
11/9	Thursday	Away	VISAA Cross Country Championships @ Woodberry Forest School	TBD
lead Coach:	Edward Dickinson			
Assistant:	Lauren Horner			